
Yesvantpur - Hubballi Tatkal Fare Special (via Hosapete)/06583XXX - Exp - SWR 
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) 

15h 35m - 667 km - 11 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 23:00 0 1 0 52 915 SWR
2 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 00:13 00:15 2m 0 2 64 48 819 SWR
3 ASK Arsikere Junction 02:15 02:20 5m 0 2 160 47 803 SWR
4 DRU Kadur Junction 03:10 03:12 2m 0 2 199 51 773 SWR
5 JRU Chikjajur Junction 04:40 04:42 2m 0 2 274 42 668 SWR
6 CTA Chitradurga 05:30 05:32 2m 0 2 308 67 722 SWR
7 RDG Rayadurg Junction 07:00 07:02 2m 0 2 405 35 SWR
8 BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) 08:35 09:10 35m 2 459 51 450 SWR
9 TNGL Toranagallu Junction 09:48 09:50 2m 0 2 491 39 473 SWR
10 HPT Hosapete Junction

(Hospet)
10:40 10:45 5m 0 2 524 30 466 SWR

11 KBL Koppal 11:40 11:42 2m 0 2 552 41 SWR
12 GDG Gadag Junction 13:05 13:10 5m 0 2 609 41 654 SWR
13 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
14:35 0 2 667 - 627 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (14:59)

May 05 2024 (14:59)

1

1


